Tic Tac Toe mit lustigen Froschen

Instructions No. 622

S il .
- E — o

Tic Tac Toe is the name of the g'ame where you have to line up three pieces. Here it is in a wooden box with
funny napkin motifs. So you can take it with you wherever you go.

Ulla's extra tip:

The magnets on the back of the tokens make them stick to the playing surface. This way
you can play the game even when you go on holiday by car.

Empfehlungen

V
6,99 €

(Bl Add to shopping cart ¢y

3,29 € 339¢€ 3,59 €

V
3,29 €

(Bl Add to shopping cart ¢y



https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-circular-knitting-needle-box-a12803/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-magnets-extra-strong-a15714/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-craft-paint-50-ml-a20157/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-craft-paint-50-ml-a20168/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/edding-400-permanent-marker-a21076/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-napkin-varnish-matt-a31976/

(Bl Add to shopping cart Y

(Bl Add to shopping cart

(Bl Add to shopping cart ¢y

GI
Q!

11,55 €

(Il Add to shopping cart Y

3,99 €

(Bl Add to shopping cart ¢

@\I
@\I

4,89 €

(Bl Add to shopping cart %Y

QI

6,95 €

(Bl Add to shopping cart %Y
Article information:

(Bl Add to shopping cart Y

7,29 €

(Bl Add to shopping cart ¢y


https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/aquapro-clear-varnish-ultra-brilliant-180-ml-a50256/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/eagle-owl-superglue-gel-a79659/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-napkin-brush-decoupage-brush-a2662/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-flat-brush-easy-brush-a2680/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-kids-craft-scissors-round-a18234/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-universal-ruler-a2799/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-circle-cutter-a2884/

Article number

374415

440128

560085-57

560085-80

566896-01

726085

780698

118545

120340

120371-10

520713

130134

131247

Article name

VBS Circular knitting needle box

VBS Magnets "Extra strong"

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIMoss Green

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

edding 400 "Permanent Marker" Black

VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml
Aquapro-Clear varnish "Ultra Brilliant", 180 ml
Eagle owl superglue gel

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 10/10 mm
VBS Kids craft scissors "Round"

VBS Universal ruler

VBS Circle cutter

Qty



