Tic Tac Toe mit lustigen Fröschen

Instructions No. 622



Tic Tac Toe is the name of the game where you have to line up three pieces. Here it is in a wooden box with funny napkin motifs. So you can take it with you wherever you go.



Ulla's extra tip:

The magnets on the back of the tokens make them stick to the playing surface. This way you can play the game even when you go on holiday by car.





1 Add to shopping cart r	<u>ک</u> 1 <i>ر</i>	Add to shopping cart 🔶	1	Add to shopping cart 🔶	
0	2	\bigotimes		\bigotimes	
11,55 €	6,5	6,59 € 3,99 €		8,99 €	
1 Add to shopping cart g	-> 1 /	Add to shopping cart ج	1	Add to shopping cart ج	
0	2	\bigotimes		\bigotimes	
		1,49 €		7,29 €	
4,89 €	1,4	!9 €	7	/,29 €	
4,89 € 1 Add to shopping cart c		I9 € Add to shopping cart ↔	7	Add to shopping cart ↔	
				·	
				•	

Article number	Article name	Qty
374415	VBS Circular knitting needle box	1
440128	VBS Magnets "Extra strong"	1
560085-57	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlMoss Green	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
566896-01	edding 400 "Permanent Marker" Black	1
726085	VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml	1
780698	Aquapro-Clear varnish "Ultra Brilliant", 180 ml	1
118545	Eagle owl superglue gel	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
120371-10	VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 10/10 mm	1
520713	VBS Kids craft scissors "Round"	1
130134	VBS Universal ruler	1
131247	VBS Circle cutter	1